Power Amplifier
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QPA-9100-9600-50-53S
9.1~9.6GHz, 50dB, 53dBm
Features: Applications:
* Small Size * Wireless
* Low Power Consumption * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test
Electrical
Frequency: 9.1~9.6GHz
Gain: 50dB min.
Gain Adjustment Range: 20dB min.
Gain Adjustment Step: 0.5dB max.
Gain Flatness: ±0.5dB/40MHz max. @25°C
±2dB max. @25°C
Gain Stability: ±0.25dB/40MHz @constant
temperature
±1.5dB @total temperature
Output Power (Psat): 53dBm min.
Output Spurious: -60dBc max.
Input VSWR: 1.5 max.
Output VSWR: 2 max.
Voltage: 220(1±10)%V, AC, 47~63Hz
Power Consumption: 1500W max.
Impedance: 50Ω
Mechanical
Size: 500*235*210mm
19.685*9.252*8.268in
RF In Connectors: N-50 Female
RF Out Connectors: WR90
Power Supply: Aviation socket
Monitoring Interface: Aviation socket,
RS422/Network interface
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40~+50℃
Non-operating Temperature: -40~+70℃
Outline Drawings
To be done.
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]
How To Order
QPA-9100-9600-50-53S
Customization is available upon request.